Introductory Level
Amateur
Junior
Open

Training Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

First Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Second Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Third Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Fourth Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

FEI Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

Central Plain Dressage Society
USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show
High Points
June 26-27, 2021

Judge: Amy McElroy “S” and Marie Maloney “r”

TD: Bob Cooper “r”

Jessica Mireles
Marli Crawford
None

Gronkinator
PCC Don’t Stop Believin
Janelle Williams

Kim McKenzee
Abby Williams
Janelle Williams

Lori Mullin
None
Christi Pope

Julia Denton
None
Christi Pope

Jackie Schwartz
Stacia Wert-Gray
None

Kelsey Broecker
Chris Cashel
None

Lilla My
Falria GCH

Amber Brockhaus
Evyn Duncan
Barn Dance
Rogue WF
Sunchaser Polaris
Barn Dance

Sweet Samauri

Something Undeniable

Jesperado

Something Unexpected

FC Gomango
Lupo

Desaranno
Buena Vista

USDF Medalists
Whitney Vess — Gold
Marianne Kimmell - Bronze

71.250
68.750

71.379
71.538
75.172
66.806
61.429
71.571
66.081

65.714

69.000

62.875

57.083
59.231

71.176
65.147



Equitation Junior
(C) McElroy,
202 Evyn Duncan
201 Sydnee Sartain

Introductory Level Test A

(C) Maloney,
203 Marli Crawford

Introductory Level Test B

(C) McElray,
203 Marli Crawford

Training Level Test 1
(C) Maloney,
191 Joanna Gunzelman
177 Christina Harmon
202 Evyn Duncan
167 Savannah Mauzerall
201 Sydnee Sartain
157 Michelle Lundy

Training Level Test 2
(C) McElroy,
177 Christina Harmon
160 Savannah Edwards
179 Anna Droegemueller
167 Savannah Mauzerall
209 Stacey Maupin
157 Michelle Lundy

Training Level 3

(C) McElroy,
199 Kimberlee McKenzee
191 Joanna Gunzelman
202 Evyn Duncan
160 Savannah Edwards
179 Anna Droegemueller
201 Sydnee Sartain

209 Stacey Maupin
195 Janelle Williams

First Level Test 1
(C) McElroy,
162 Abby Williams
161 Delanie Beevers

Sunday, June 27, 2021 4:08 PM

PCC Don'’t Stop Believin
LR Ami Twilight

Faloria GCH

Faloria GCH

Whimsical

Rose Marie

PCC Don'’t Stop Believin
Big Ben Hancock

LR Ami Twilight
T-Towne Tupelo Honey

Rose Marie

SAMAC'S The Magician
Pendragon

Big Ben Hancock
Wrapsody

T-Towne Tupelo Honey

Rogue WRF

Whimsical

PCC Don’t Stop Believin
SAMAC'S The Magician
Pendragon

LR Ami Twilight
Wrapsody

Barn Dance

Sunchaser Polaris
Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine

Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JR/IYR

JR/IYR

JR/IYR

JRIYR

Open

JRIYR
Open
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8.0
7.5

109.5

109.0

175.0
170.0
186.0
1815
176.0
131.0

189.5
1955
1945
187.0
182.0
1375

1975
182.0
1925
188.5
178.5
177.0
162.0
215.5

176.0
172.0

80.000%
75.000%

68.438%

68.125%

67.308%
65.385%
71.538%
69.808%
67.692%
50.385%

65.345%
67.414%
67.069%
64.483%
62.759%
47.414%

68.103%
62.759%
66.379%
65.000%
61.552%
61.034%
55.862%
74.310%

60.690%
59.310%
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First Level Test 2
(C) McElroy,
162 Abby Williams
195 Janelle Williams
161 Delanie Beevers

First Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

199 Kimberlee McKenzee
154 Gail Knoffloch

Second Level Test 1
(C) McElroy,

153 Lori Mullin

169 Kathy Maxwell

154 Gail Knoffloch

Second Level Test 3
(C) Maloney,

169 Kathy Maxwell

153 Lori Mullin

159 Christi Pope

Third Level Test 1
(C) McElroy,
178 Anne Stephens
208 Anne Stephens
204 Marianne Kimmell
192 Den Burdette

Third Level Test 3
(C) McElroy,
151 Julia Denton
204 Marianne Kimmell
158 Christi Pope

Fourth Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

145 Stacia Wert-Gray
Fourth Level Test 2
(C) McElroy,

207 Patricia Kaufman
Fourth Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,
205 Jackie Schwartz

Sunday, June 27, 2021 4:08 PM

Sunchaser Polaris
Barn Dance
Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine

Rogue WRF
Your Ex Boyfriend

Sweet Samurai
Rock Chalk
Your Ex Boyfriend

Rock Chalk
Sweet Samurai
Something Undeniable

Tom Luck

Conrad

Cobridge El Dorado
Herr Dalton

Jesperado
Cobridge El Dorado
Something Unexpected

Lupo

Montego Bay

F C Gomango

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 2 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

JR/YR
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Open
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215.0
244.0
206.5

227.5
231.0

244.5
237.0
236.5

272.5
271.0
276.0

220.0
216.0
209.0
201.0

278.0
247.0
240.5

230.5

211.0

205.5

61.429%
69.714%
59.000%

63.194%
64.167%

66.081%
64.054%
63.919%

64.881%
64.524%
65.714%

59.459%
58.378%
56.486%
54.324%

69.500%
61.750%
60.125%

59.103%

55.526%

57.083%
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Prix St. Georges

(C) McElroy,

200 Kimberlee McKenzee
171 Kelsey Broecker

Intermediate |
(C) McElroy,
194 Chris Cashel

Intermediate Il
(C) McElroy,
170 Kelsey Broecker
155 Josephine "Bay" Greenhill

Grand Prix

(C) McElroy,

190 Whitney Vess
163 Chris Cashel
164 Robin Hessel
172 Kelsey Broecker

Razzmatazz
Desaronno

Buena Vista

Dreamcatcher
Licelliano

Lord Munks
Waterfront
Diamond
Quantum

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) McElroy,
156 Nicole Bossler

Equitation Junior
(C) Maloney,
202 Evyn Duncan
201 Sydnee Sartain

Introductory Level Test A
(C) Maloney,
203 Marli Crawford

Introductory Level Test B
(C) Maloney,

186 Jessica Mireles

203 Marli Crawford

Kelico

PCC Don’t Stop Believin
LR Ami Twilight

Faloria GCH

Lilla My
Faloria GCH

USDF Introductory Level Test C

(C) Maloney,
184 Taler Henry
187 Taya Romano

Training Level Test 1
(C) Maloney,
177 Christina Harmon

Sunday, June 27, 2021 4:08 PM

Copyright 3
Park Place

Rose Marie

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2018

FEI Intermediate 11 2018
FEI Intermediate |11 2018

FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018

FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017

Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open

JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
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203.0
232.7

221.5

225.0
197.0

278.5
270.5
317.0
280.3

273.4

8.0
7.5

110.0

114.0
106.0

131.0
122.0

174.5

59.706%
68.441%

65.147%

66.176%
57.941%

60.543%
58.804%
68.913%
60.935%

68.350%

80.000%
75.000%

68.750%

71.250%
66.250%

65.500%
61.000%

67.115%
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167 Savannah Mauzerall
185 Jerri Taylor

Big Ben Hancock
Jamaica Bay SF

Training Level Test 1 - Opportunity

(C) McElroy,

186 Jessica Mireles
184 Taler Henry
187 Taya Romano
183 Payton Wilson

Training Level Test 2
(C) McElroy,
181 Amber Brockhaus
177 Christina Harmon
202 Evyn Duncan
160 Savannah Edwards
179 Anna Droegemueller
167 Savannah Mauzerall
201 Sydnee Sartain
209 Stacey Maupin
185 Jerri Taylor

Lilla My
Copyright 3
Park Place
Juliet

Gronkinator

Rose Marie

PCC Don’t Stop Believin
SAMAC'S The Magician
Pendragon

Big Ben Hancock

LR Ami Twilight
Wrapsody

Jamaica Bay SF

Training Level Test 2 - Opportunity

(C) McElroy,
183 Payton Wilson

Training Level 3

(C) McElroy,

199 Kimberlee McKenzee
181 Amber Brockhaus
160 Savannah Edwards
179 Anna Droegemueller
209 Stacey Maupin

202 Evyn Duncan

201 Sydnee Sartain

195 Janelle Williams
185 Jerri Taylor

First Level Test 1
(C) McElroy,
188 Rachel Jones
161 Delanie Beevers

First Level Test 2
(C) McElroy,
162 Abby Williams

Sunday, June 27, 2021 4:08 PM

Juliet

Rogue WRF
Gronkinator

SAMAC'S The Magician
Pendragon

Wrapsody

PCC Don’t Stop Believin
LR Ami Twilight

Barn Dance

Jamaica Bay SF

Buddy
Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine

Sunchaser Polaris

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open
Open

JRIYR
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1775
165.0

1815
165.0
164.0
1725

207.0
189.5
1975
197.0
196.0
193.0
190.0
182.0
178.5

188.5

202.5
197.5
182.5
182.5
182.5
182.0
178.0
218.0
172.5

1925
190.5

207.5

68.269%
63.462%

69.808%
63.462%
63.077%
66.346%

71.379%
65.345%
68.103%
67.931%
67.586%
66.552%
65.517%
62.759%
61.552%

65.000%

69.828%
68.103%
62.931%
62.931%
62.931%
62.759%
61.379%
75.172%
59.483%

66.379%
65.690%

59.286%
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195 Janelle Williams
188 Rachel Jones
161 Delanie Beevers

First Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,
199 Kimberlee McKenzee
162 Abby Williams

Second Level Test 1
(C) McElroy,

153 Lori Mullin

193 Amanda Mokri

Second Level Test 3
(C) Maloney,

153 Lori Mullin

193 Amanda Mokri

Third Level Test 1
(C) McElroay,
178 Anne Stephens
204 Marianne Kimmell
208 Anne Stephens
192 Den Burdette

Third Level Test 3
(C) McElroy,
204 Marianne Kimmell
158 Christi Pope

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) McElroy,
145 Stacia Wert-Gray

Prix St. Georges

(C) McElroy,

200 Kimberlee McKenzee
171 Kelsey Broecker

Intermediate |
(C) McElroy,
194 Chris Cashel

Intermediate Il
(C) McElroy,
170 Kelsey Broecker

Sunday, June 27, 2021 4:08 PM

Barn Dance
Buddy
Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine

Rogue WRF
Sunchaser Polaris

Sweet Samurai
Oberon

Sweet Samurai
Oberon

Tom Luck
Cobridge El Dorado
Conrad

Herr Dalton

Cobridge El Dorado
Something Unexpected

Lupo

Razzmatazz
Desaronno

Buena Vista

Dreamcatcher

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2018

FEI Intermediate |1 2018

Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Open

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

250.5
233.0
229.0

240.5
219.5

235.5
209.5

271.0
247.0

219.0
216.0
216.0
208.5

235.0
251.5

231.0

216.0
242.0

217.0

236.0

71.571%
66.571%
65.429%

66.806%
60.972%

63.649%
56.622%

64.524%
58.810%

59.189%
58.378%
58.378%
56.351%

58.750%
62.875%

59.231%

63.529%
71.176%

63.824%

69.412%

P W DN
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Grand Prix

(C) McElroy,
163 Chris Cashel Waterfront
164 Robin Hessel Diamond

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) McElroy,
151 Julia Denton Jesperado
156 Nicole Bossler Kelico

Sunday, June 27, 2021 4:08 PM

FEI Grand Prix 2018 Adult Amateur
FEI Grand Prix 2018 Open
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019 Adult Amateur
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017 Open
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265.5
316.5

237.0
279.1

57.717%
68.804%

79.000%
69.775%
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