

**Central Plain Dressage Society**  
**USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show**

**High Points**

**June 26-27, 2021**

**Judge: Amy McElroy "S" and Marie Maloney "r"**

**TD: Bob Cooper "r"**

**Introductory Level**

Amateur	Jessica Mireles	Lilla My	71.250
Junior	Marli Crawford	Falria GCH	68.750
Open	None		

**Training Level**

Amateur	Gronkinator	Amber Brockhaus	71.379
Junior/YR	PCC Don't Stop Believin	Evyn Duncan	71.538
Open	Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	75.172

**First Level**

Amateur	Kim McKenzie	Rogue WF	66.806
Junior/YR	Abby Williams	Sunchaser Polaris	61.429
Open	Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	71.571

**Second Level**

Amateur	Lori Mullin	Sweet Samauri	66.081
Junior/YR	None		
Open	Christi Pope	Something Undeniable	65.714

**Third Level**

Amateur	Julia Denton	Jesperado	69.000
Junior/YR	None		
Open	Christi Pope	Something Unexpected	62.875

**Fourth Level**

Open	Jackie Schwartz	FC Gomango	57.083
Amateur	Stacia Wert-Gray	Lupo	59.231
Junior/YR	None		

**FEI Level**

Open	Kelsey Broecker	Desaranno	71.176
Amateur	Chris Cashel	Buena Vista	65.147
Junior/YR	None		

**USDF Medalists**

Whitney Vess – Gold

Marianne Kimmell - Bronze

## Equitation Junior

(C) McElroy,

202 Eryn Duncan	PCC Don't Stop Believin	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	8.0	80.000%	1
201 Sydnee Sartain	LR Ami Twilight	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	7.5	75.000%	2

## Introductory Level Test A

(C) Maloney,

203 Marli Crawford	Faloria GCH	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	109.5	68.438%	1
--------------------	-------------	------------------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

## Introductory Level Test B

(C) McElroy,

203 Marli Crawford	Faloria GCH	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	109.0	68.125%	1
--------------------	-------------	------------------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

## Training Level Test 1

(C) Maloney,

191 Joanna Gunzelman	Whimsical	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	175.0	67.308%	1
177 Christina Harmon	Rose Marie	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	170.0	65.385%	2
202 Eryn Duncan	PCC Don't Stop Believin	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	186.0	71.538%	1
167 Savannah Mauzerall	Big Ben Hancock	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	181.5	69.808%	2
201 Sydnee Sartain	LR Ami Twilight	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	176.0	67.692%	3
157 Michelle Lundy	T-Towne Tupelo Honey	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Open	131.0	50.385%	1

## Training Level Test 2

(C) McElroy,

177 Christina Harmon	Rose Marie	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	189.5	65.345%	1
160 Savannah Edwards	SAMAC'S The Magician	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	195.5	67.414%	1
179 Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	194.5	67.069%	2
167 Savannah Mauzerall	Big Ben Hancock	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	187.0	64.483%	3
209 Stacey Maupin	Wrapsody	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	182.0	62.759%	4
157 Michelle Lundy	T-Towne Tupelo Honey	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	137.5	47.414%	1

## Training Level 3

(C) McElroy,

199 Kimberlee McKenzie	Rogue WRF	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	197.5	68.103%	1
191 Joanna Gunzelman	Whimsical	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	182.0	62.759%	2
202 Eryn Duncan	PCC Don't Stop Believin	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	192.5	66.379%	1
160 Savannah Edwards	SAMAC'S The Magician	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	188.5	65.000%	2
179 Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	178.5	61.552%	3
201 Sydnee Sartain	LR Ami Twilight	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	177.0	61.034%	4
209 Stacey Maupin	Wrapsody	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	162.0	55.862%	5
195 Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	215.5	74.310%	1

## First Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

162 Abby Williams	Sunchaser Polaris	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	176.0	60.690%	1
161 Delanie Beevers	Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	172.0	59.310%	1

## First Level Test 2

(C) McElroy,

162 Abby Williams	Sunchaser Polaris	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	215.0	61.429%	1
195 Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	244.0	69.714%	1
161 Delanie Beevers	Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	206.5	59.000%	2

## First Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

199 Kimberlee McKenzie	Rogue WRF	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	227.5	63.194%	1
154 Gail Knoffloch	Your Ex Boyfriend	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	231.0	64.167%	1

## Second Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

153 Lori Mullin	Sweet Samurai	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	244.5	66.081%	1
169 Kathy Maxwell	Rock Chalk	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	237.0	64.054%	2
154 Gail Knoffloch	Your Ex Boyfriend	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Open	236.5	63.919%	1

## Second Level Test 3

(C) Maloney,

169 Kathy Maxwell	Rock Chalk	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	272.5	64.881%	1
153 Lori Mullin	Sweet Samurai	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	271.0	64.524%	2
159 Christi Pope	Something Undeniable	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Open	276.0	65.714%	1

## Third Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

178 Anne Stephens	Tom Luck	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	220.0	59.459%	1
208 Anne Stephens	Conrad	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	216.0	58.378%	2
204 Marianne Kimmell	Cobridge El Dorado	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	209.0	56.486%	3
192 Den Burdette	Herr Dalton	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	201.0	54.324%	1

## Third Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

151 Julia Denton	Jesperado	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	278.0	69.500%	1
204 Marianne Kimmell	Cobridge El Dorado	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	247.0	61.750%	2
158 Christi Pope	Something Unexpected	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Open	240.5	60.125%	1

## Fourth Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

145 Stacia Wert-Gray	Lupo	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	230.5	59.103%	1
----------------------	------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

## Fourth Level Test 2

(C) McElroy,

207 Patricia Kaufman	Montego Bay	Fourth Level, Test 2 2019	Open	211.0	55.526%	1
----------------------	-------------	---------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

## Fourth Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

205 Jackie Schwartz	F C Gomango	Fourth Level, Test 3 2019	Open	205.5	57.083%	1
---------------------	-------------	---------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

### Prix St. Georges

(C) McElroy,								
200	Kimberlee McKenzie	Razzmatazz	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	203.0	59.706%	1	
171	Kelsey Broecker	Desaronno	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Open	232.7	68.441%	1	

### Intermediate I

(C) McElroy,								
194	Chris Cashel	Buena Vista	FEI Intermediate I 2018	Adult Amateur	221.5	65.147%	1	

### Intermediate II

(C) McElroy,								
170	Kelsey Broecker	Dreamcatcher	FEI Intermediate II 2018	Open	225.0	66.176%	1	
155	Josephine "Bay" Greenhill	Licelliano	FEI Intermediate II 2018	Open	197.0	57.941%	2	

### Grand Prix

(C) McElroy,								
190	Whitney Vess	Lord Munks	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Adult Amateur	278.5	60.543%	1	
163	Chris Cashel	Waterfront	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Adult Amateur	270.5	58.804%	2	
164	Robin Hessel	Diamond	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Open	317.0	68.913%	1	
172	Kelsey Broecker	Quantum	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Open	280.3	60.935%	2	

### Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) McElroy,								
156	Nicole Bossler	Kelico	FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017	Open	273.4	68.350%	1	

### Equitation Junior

(C) Maloney,								
202	Evyn Duncan	PCC Don't Stop Believin	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	8.0	80.000%	1	
201	Sydnee Sartain	LR Ami Twilight	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	7.5	75.000%	2	

### Introductory Level Test A

(C) Maloney,								
203	Marli Crawford	Faloria GCH	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	110.0	68.750%	1	

### Introductory Level Test B

(C) Maloney,								
186	Jessica Mireles	Lilla My	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	114.0	71.250%	1	
203	Marli Crawford	Faloria GCH	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	106.0	66.250%	1	

### USDF Introductory Level Test C

(C) Maloney,								
184	Taler Henry	Copyright 3	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Adult Amateur	131.0	65.500%	1	
187	Taya Romano	Park Place	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Adult Amateur	122.0	61.000%	2	

### Training Level Test 1

(C) Maloney,								
177	Christina Harmon	Rose Marie	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	174.5	67.115%	1	

167 Savannah Mauzerall	Big Ben Hancock	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	177.5	68.269%	1
185 Jerri Taylor	Jamaica Bay SF	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Open	165.0	63.462%	1

### Training Level Test 1 - Opportunity

(C) McElroy,

186 Jessica Mireles	Lilla My	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	181.5	69.808%	1
184 Taler Henry	Copyright 3	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	165.0	63.462%	2
187 Taya Romano	Park Place	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	164.0	63.077%	3
183 Payton Wilson	Juliet	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	172.5	66.346%	1

### Training Level Test 2

(C) McElroy,

181 Amber Brockhaus	Gronkinator	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	207.0	71.379%	1
177 Christina Harmon	Rose Marie	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	189.5	65.345%	2
202 Eryn Duncan	PCC Don't Stop Believin	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	197.5	68.103%	1
160 Savannah Edwards	SAMAC'S The Magician	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	197.0	67.931%	2
179 Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	196.0	67.586%	3
167 Savannah Mauzerall	Big Ben Hancock	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	193.0	66.552%	4
201 Sydnee Sartain	LR Ami Twilight	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	190.0	65.517%	5
209 Stacey Maupin	Wrapsody	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	182.0	62.759%	6
185 Jerri Taylor	Jamaica Bay SF	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	178.5	61.552%	1

### Training Level Test 2 - Opportunity

(C) McElroy,

183 Payton Wilson	Juliet	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	188.5	65.000%	1
-------------------	--------	-----------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

### Training Level 3

(C) McElroy,

199 Kimberlee McKenzie	Rogue WRF	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	202.5	69.828%	1
181 Amber Brockhaus	Gronkinator	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	197.5	68.103%	2
160 Savannah Edwards	SAMAC'S The Magician	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	182.5	62.931%	1
179 Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	182.5	62.931%	1
209 Stacey Maupin	Wrapsody	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	182.5	62.931%	1
202 Eryn Duncan	PCC Don't Stop Believin	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	182.0	62.759%	4
201 Sydnee Sartain	LR Ami Twilight	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	178.0	61.379%	5
195 Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	218.0	75.172%	1
185 Jerri Taylor	Jamaica Bay SF	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	172.5	59.483%	2

### First Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

188 Rachel Jones	Buddy	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	192.5	66.379%	1
161 Delanie Beevers	Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	190.5	65.690%	2

### First Level Test 2

(C) McElroy,

162 Abby Williams	Sunchaser Polaris	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	207.5	59.286%	1
-------------------	-------------------	--------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

195	Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	250.5	71.571%	1
188	Rachel Jones	Buddy	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	233.0	66.571%	2
161	Delanie Beevers	Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	229.0	65.429%	3

### First Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

199	Kimberlee McKenzie	Rogue WRF	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	240.5	66.806%	1
162	Abby Williams	Sunchaser Polaris	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	219.5	60.972%	1

### Second Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

153	Lori Mullin	Sweet Samurai	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	235.5	63.649%	1
193	Amanda Mokri	Oberon	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	209.5	56.622%	2

### Second Level Test 3

(C) Maloney,

153	Lori Mullin	Sweet Samurai	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	271.0	64.524%	1
193	Amanda Mokri	Oberon	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	247.0	58.810%	2

### Third Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

178	Anne Stephens	Tom Luck	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	219.0	59.189%	1
204	Marianne Kimmell	Cobridge El Dorado	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	216.0	58.378%	2
208	Anne Stephens	Conrad	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	216.0	58.378%	3
192	Den Burdette	Herr Dalton	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	208.5	56.351%	1

### Third Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

204	Marianne Kimmell	Cobridge El Dorado	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	235.0	58.750%	1
158	Christi Pope	Something Unexpected	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Open	251.5	62.875%	1

### Fourth Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

145	Stacia Wert-Gray	Lupo	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	231.0	59.231%	1
-----	------------------	------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

### Prix St. Georges

(C) McElroy,

200	Kimberlee McKenzie	Razzmatazz	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	216.0	63.529%	1
171	Kelsey Broecker	Desaronno	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Open	242.0	71.176%	1

### Intermediate I

(C) McElroy,

194	Chris Cashel	Buena Vista	FEI Intermediate I 2018	Adult Amateur	217.0	63.824%	1
-----	--------------	-------------	-------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

### Intermediate II

(C) McElroy,

170	Kelsey Broecker	Dreamcatcher	FEI Intermediate II 2018	Open	236.0	69.412%	1
-----	-----------------	--------------	--------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

## Grand Prix

(C) McElroy,

163	Chris Cashel	Waterfront	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Adult Amateur	265.5	57.717%	1
164	Robin Hessel	Diamond	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Open	316.5	68.804%	1

## Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) McElroy,

151	Julia Denton	Jesperado	USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019	Adult Amateur	237.0	79.000%	1
156	Nicole Bossler	Kelico	FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017	Open	279.1	69.775%	1